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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
QOdilon Ribeiro

Posigao N°

53 Renato Augusto

22 Sidney Junior

110 Raphael da Silva matos
Enzo Garcia

135 Pablo A da Silva

6  Vinicius Lopes

Fernando Balduino dos Santos
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311 Davi Ribeiro Cunha

06/11/2022 - 18:24:18

Resultado por Categoria

MOTOCROS ARAGUARI

FORCA LIVRE

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

1s948ms
21s432ms
4s415ms
16s742ms
24s542ms
10s798ms
1 volta

4 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1s948ms
23s380ms
27s795ms
44s537ms
1m9s079ms
1m19s877ms
1 volta

5 voltas

1
11
1
11
11
1
1
10
6

Tempo
09:31:12.104

09:31:14.052
09:31:35.484
09:31:39.899
09:31:56.641
09:32:21.183
09:32:31.981
00:14:57.510
09:25:46.807

7



